
Olympus Camera Corporation 
PRICE LIST Effect ive March 26,1979 

OLYMPUS SLR CAMERAS 

STOCK DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

101-600 OM-10 Ch w/Acc Shoe $266.00 

106-034 Manual Adapter for OM-10 31 .00 

101-002 OM-1 (N) Ch . w/Acc. Shoe 4 315.00 
101-052 OM-1 (N) BI. w/Acc. Shoe 4 343.00 
101-102 OM-2 (N) Ch. w/Acc. Shoe 4 515.00 
101-152 OM·2 (N) BI. w/Acc . Shoe 4 542.00 

OLYMPUS ZUIKO INTERCHANGEABLE LENSES/w CASE 

STOCK DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

103-001 8mm f2.8 Zuiko Auto-Fisheye $1 ,120.00 

103-002 16mm f3.5 Zuiko Auto-Fisheye 618.00 
103-100 18mm f3.5 Zuiko Auto-W MC 618.00 
103-110 21 mm f3.5 Zuiko Auto-W 369.00 
103-112 21mm f2.0 Zuiko Auto-W MC 575.00 
103-120 24mm f2.0 Zuiko Auto-W MC 560.00 
103-130 24mm f2.8 Zuiko Auto-W 305.00 
103-200 28mm f2.0 Zuiko Auto-W MC with lens hood 491.00 
103-210 28mmf3.5 Zuiko Auto-W with lens hood 235.00 
103-220 35mm f2.0 Zuiko Auto-W MC with lens hood 315.00 
103-230 35mm f2.8 Zuiko Auto-W 181.00 
103-300 50mm f1.8 Zuiko Auto-S (no case) 93.00 
103-310 50mm f1.4 Zuiko Auto-S (no case) 157.00 
103-320 55mm f1.2 Zuiko Auto-S (no case) 286.00 
103-500 85mm f2.0 Zuiko Auto-T MC with lens hood 337.00 
103-510 100mm f2.8 Zuiko Auto-Twith lens hood 235.00 
103-520 135mm f2.8 Zuiko Auto-T Me with built-in lens hood 278.00 
103-530 135mm f3.5 Zuiko Auto-T with built-in lens hood 203.00 
103-560 180mm f2.8 Zuiko MC Auto-Twith built-in lens hood 625.00 
103-540 200mm f4.0 Zuiko Auto-T MC with built-in lens hood 289.00 
103-550 200mm f5.0 Zuiko Auto-Twith built-in lens hood 268.00 
103-600 300mm f4.5 Zuiko Auto-T with built-in lens hood 480.00 
103-610 400mm f6.3 Zuiko Auto-T MC with built-in lens hood 1,120.00 
103-620 600mm f6.5 Zuiko Auto-T MC with built-in lens hood 1,334.00 
103-630 1000mm f11.0 Zuiko Auto-T Me with built-in lens hood 1.652.00 
103-400 75-150mm f4.0 Zuiko Auto-Zoom with built-in lens hood 385.00 

103-410 35-70mm f3.6 Zuiko Auto-Zoom MC 501.00 

103-420 85-250mm f5.0 Zuiko Auto-Zoom MC 681.00 

103-700 20mm f3.5 Bellows Zuiko MC-Macro 140.00 
103-710 38mm f3.5 Bellows Zuiko MC-Macro 181.00 
103-720 50mm f3.5 Zuiko Auto-Macro MC 305.00 
103-730 80mm f4.0 Bellows Zuiko MC 1:1 Macro 298.00 
103-800 35mm f2.8 Zuiko-Shift 448.00 



Olympus Camera Corporation 
PRICE LIST Effective March 26,1979 

OLYMPUS OM FLASH GROUP 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION 

SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

107-001 Accessory Shoe 1 (for OM-1 and OM-2) $ 11 .00 
107-002 Accessory Shoe 2 (for OM-2 only) 12.00 
107-003 Accessory Shoe 3 (for OM-2 only) 12.00 
107-004 Accessory Shoe 4 [(for OM-1 (N) and OM-2 (N)] 12.00 
107-011 Electronic Flash 310 157.00 
107-015 Electronic Flash T-20 85.00 
107-020 Bounce Grip for Flash Unit (for flash 310) 108.00 

107-030 AC Adapter (for flash 310) 31 .00 

107-040 Remote Sensor for Auto 310 Flash Unit 57.00 

107-060 0.6m (23.6") Synch. Cord (for flash 310) 9.00 
107-061 5m (16.4') Synch. Cord (for flash 310) 14.00 
107-062 TTL Auto Cord (for flash 310) 18.00 
107-101 PS 200 Quick Flash 30.00 
108-371 Lens Pouch 200 (Pouch Case for flash 310) 9.00 

OLYMPUS OM MOTOR DRIVE GROUP 

STOCK DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

106-001 OM Rapid Winder 1 w/M 6V Battery Holder $158.00 
106-002 M.6V Battery Holder for OM Rapid Winder 1 12.00 
106-003 M.6V Power Pack 1 14.00 
106-010 Motor Drive 1 481.00 
106-020 M.18V Control Grip 1 with Battery Holder 1 225.00 
106-021 M.18V Battery Holder for M 18V Control Grip 1 29.00 
106-023 M.AC Control Box 1 294.00 
106-030 1 .2m Relay Cord 35.00 
106-031 10m Relay Cord 48.00 
106-032 1.2m Remote Cord 8.00 
106-033 5m Remote Cord 11.00 
106-040 250 Film Back 1 560.00 
106-041 250 Film Magazine 35.00 
106-042 250 Film Loader 152.00 
108-501 Eyecoupler 6.00 
106-060 M.15V NiCad Control Pack 1 225.00 
106-061 M.15V NiCad Charger 1 (required with Control Pack 1 48.00 
106-070 Motor Drive Cap -Chrome Replacement 2.00 
106-071 Motor Drive Cap -Black Replacement 2.00 

OLYMPUS OM LENS HOODS 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 

NUMBER LIST PRICE 

108-200 For 18mm f3.5 (Adapter Ring 49-72mm) $ 12.00 
108-210 For 21 mm f3.5 and 35mm f2 .8 Shift Lens 9.00 
108-211 For 24mm 12.0 9.00 
108-212 For 24mm f2.8 9.00 
108-220 For 28mm f2.0 9.00 
108-221 For 28mm f3.5 9.00 
108-222 For 35mm f2.0 12.00 
108-230 For 35mm 12.8, 50mm f1.4 and 50mm 11.8 11.00 
108-231 For 55mm 11 .2 12.00 

108-232 For 21 mm f2.0 9.00 
108-240 For 85mm 12.0 and 100rnm f2.8 9.00 
108-241 For 35-70mm f3.6 12.00 
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Olympus Camera Corporation 
PRICE LIST Effective March 26, 1979 

OLYMPUS OM BODY AND LENS CAPS 

STOCK SUGGESTED 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

108-001 49mm Front Lens Cap $ 3.00 
108-002 55mm Front Lens Cap 3.00 
108-003 72mm Front Lens Cap 15.00 
108-004 100mm Front Lens Cap 21.00 
108-005 Lens Cap for 16mm f3 .5 Lens and 18mm f3.5 Lens 12.00 
108-006 Lens Cap for 8mm f2.8 Lens 12.00 
108-010 Rear Lens Cap for all OM Lenses 3.00 
108-020 Body Cap for OM-1 0, OM·1, OM-2 3.00 
10B-902 OM Lens Adapter for Pen F 41.00 

OLYMPUS CAMERA CASES 

STOCK DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 
108-300 Deluxe Hard Case OM-1, OM·2, w/f1.2 (Dark Brown) $ 39.00 
108-301 Deluxe Hard Case OM·1, OM-2 w/f1.B/f1.4 (Dark Brown) 39.00 
10B·302 Hard Case Front Cover for OM-1, OM-2, w/fl.2 22.00 
10B-303 Hard Case Front Cover for OM-1 , OM-2, w/fl.4/f1.B 22.00 
108·304 Back Cover OM-1, OM-2 18.00 
10B·309 Front cover for OM-l, OM-2 up to 135mm lenses 22.00 
108-305 Deluxe Semi·Hard Case for OM-l , OM-2, wi fl.2 (Ok Br) 30.00 
108-306 Deluxe Semi-Hard Case for OM-l , OM-2, w/fl.4/fl .B (Ok Br) 30.00 
10B-307 Semi-Hard Case Front Cover for OM-l , OM-2, w/fl.2 15_00 
10B-30B Semi-Hard Case Front Cover for OM-l , OM-2, w/fl.4/fl.B 15.00 
10B-310 Soft-Case for OM-l, OM-2, w/fl.2 25.00 
10B-311 Soft-Case for OM-l, OM-2, w/fl.4/fl.B 25.00 
10B-316 Semi-Hard Case for OM-l0 27.00 
108-372 Compartment Case S 4B.00 
108-373 Compartment Case M 71.00 
108-374 Compartment Case L 11B.00 
10B-375 Partition for Compartment Case L 26.00 
108-381 Camera Shoulder Strap No. 2w /Pad No.2 (Brown) 12.00 
108-382 Nylon Flat Braid Camera Shoulder Strap (Brown) B.OO 
108-383 Nylon Round Braid Camera Shoulder Strap (Brown) B.OO 
108-385 Camera Shoulder Pad No. 2 (replacement-Black) 3.00 

OLYMPUS OM FILTERS 

STOCK SUGGESTED 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

108-120 49mm UV-Haze $ 12.00 

108-121 49mm Y2 (Yellow) 12.00 
108-122 49mm Skylight 1 A 12.00 
108-123 49mm 02 (Orange) 12.00 
108-124 49mm Rl (Red) 12.00 
108-125 49mm 81C 12.00 
10B-126 49mm 82C 12.00 
108-127 49mm ND-2 (Neutral Density) 12.00 
108-128 49mm ND-4 (Neutral Density) 12.00 
108-129 49mm Polarizing 35.00 
108-140 55mm UV-Haze 14.00 
108-141 55mm Y2 (Yellow) 14.00 
108-142 55mm Skylight 1 A 14.00 
108-143 55mm 02 (Orange) 14.00 
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Olympus Camera Corporation 
PRICE LIST 
OLYMPUS OM FILTERS 

STOCK DESCRIPTION 
NUMBER 

108-144 55mm R1 (Red) 

108-145 55mm 81C 

108-146 55mm 82C 

108-147 55mm ND-2 (Neutral Density) 
108-148 55mm ND-4 (Neutral Density) 

108-149 55mm Polarizing 

108-160 72mm UV-Haze 
108-161 72mm Y2 (Yellow) 

108-162 72mm Skylight 1 A 
108-163 72mm 02 (Orange) 

108-164 72mm R1 (Red) 
108-170 100mm UV-Haze 
108-171 100mm Y2 (Yellow) 

108-172 100mm Skylight 1 A 
108-173 100mm 02 (Orange) 

108-174 100mm R1 (Red) 

Effective March 26, 1979 

SUGGESTED 
LIST PRICE 

$ 14.00 

14.00 
14.00 

14.00 
14.00 
41.00 

41.00 
41.00 
41.00 
41.00 
41.00 
60.00 
60.00 
60.00 
60.00 

60.00 

OLYMPUS CASES FOR OM SYSTEM LENSES (Replacement) 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION 

SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

108-320 For 8mm f2.8 $ 23.00 
108-321 For 16mm f3.5 11.00 
108-322 For 18mm f3.5 11.00 
108-323 For 21 mm f3.5 11.00 
108-324 For 24mm f2.0 11.00 
108-325 For 24mm f2.8 11.00 

108-326 For 21 mm f2.0 11.00 

108-330 For 28mm f2.0 11.00 

108-331 For 28mm f3.5 11.00 
108-332 For 35mm f2.0 11.00 
108-333 For 35mm f2.8 11.00 
108-340 For 55mm f1 .2 11.00 
108-341 For 50mm f1.4 11.00 
108-342 For 50mm f1 .8 11.00 
108-343 For 75-150 f4.0 Zoom 14.00 
108-344 For 35-70 f3.6 Zoom 14.00 
108-345 For 85-250 f5.0 Zoom (Lens Pouch 300) 14.00 

108-350 For 85mm f2.0 11.00 

108-351 For 100mm f2.8 11.00 
108-352 For 135mm f2.8 14.00 
108-353 For 135mm f3.5 14.00 
108-354 For 200mm f4.0 16.00 
108-355 For 200mm f5.0 15.00 
108-356 For 300mm f4.5 23.00 
108-357 For 400mm f6.3 45.00 



Olympus Camera Corporation 
PRICE LIST Effective March 26,1979 

OLYMPUS CASES FOR OM SYSTEM LENSES (Replacement) 

STOCK DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

108-358 For 600mm f6.5 $ * 
108-359 For 1000mm f11.0 * 
108-360 For 20mm f3.5 Macro and 38mm f3.5 9.00 
108-362 For 50mm f3.5 Auto-Macro 11.00 
108-363 For 80mm 14.0 Macro 11.00 
108-364 For 35mm 12.8 Perspective Shift 11 .00 
108-365 For 180mm f2.8 14.00 

OLYMPUS LENS POUCHES 

STOCK DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

108-370 Lens Pouch 100 (for up to 100mm lenses) $ 7.00 
108-371 Lens Pouch 200 (for up to 200mm lenses) 9.00 
108-345 Lens Pouch 300 (for up to 300mm lenses) 14.00 

OLYMPUS OM CAMERA ACCESSORIES 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION 

SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

104-300 Varimagni Finder $95.00 
108-500 Eyecup 1 11.00 
108-501 Eyecoupler 6.00 
108-510 Dioptric Correction Lens 0 5.00 
108-511 Dioptric Correction Lens +1 5.00 
108-512 Dioptric Correction Lens +2 5.00 
108-521 Dioptric Correction Lens -1 5.00 
108-522 Dioptric Correction Lens -2 5.00 
108-523 Dioptric Correction Lens -3 5.00 
108-524 Dioptric Correction Lens -4 5.00 
108-525 Dioptric Correction Lens -5 5.00 
108-601 Focusing Screen 1-1 18.00 
108-602 Focusing Screen 1-2 18.00 
108-603 Focusing Screen 1-3 18.00 
108-604 Focusing Screen 1-4 18.00 
108-605 Focusing Screen 1-5 18.00 
108-606 Focusing Screen 1-6 18.00 
108-607 Focusing Screen 1-7 18.00 
108-608 Focusing Screen 1-8 18.00 
108-609 Focusing Screen 1-9 44.00 
108-610 Focusing Screen 1-10 18.00 
108-611 Focusing Screen 1-11 21.00 
108-612 Focusing Screen 1-12 21.00 
108-613 Focusing Screen 1-13 18.00 
108-614 FocusinQ Screen 1-14 22.18 

• Price on req uest. 
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Olympus Camera Corporation 
PRICE LIST Effective March 26, 1979 

OLYMPUS OM CLOSE-UP PHOTOGRAPHY GROUP 

STOCK DESCRIPTION 
SUGGESTED 

NUMBER LIST PRICE 

104-001 Close-up Lens 49mm f-40cm $ 20.00 

104-002 Close-up Lens 55mm f-40cm 23.00 
104-010 Extension Tube 7 25.00 
104-011 Extension Tube 14 27.00 
104-012 Extension Tube 25 29.00 

104-020 Adapter Ring 55-49mm 8.00 
104-030 Handy Portable Copy Stand 53.00 
104-031 Copy Stand 314.00 

104-040 Lighting Set For Copy Stand 83.00 
104-041 Table Clamp 48.00 

OLYMPUS PHOTOTECHNICAL GROUP 

STOCK DESCRIPTION 
SUGGESTED 

NUMBER LIST PRICE 

108-903 Recordata Back 2 $ 197.00 
108-901 Astroscope Adapter 152.00 

OLYMPUS OM PHOTOMACROGRAPHY GROUP 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION 

SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

104-100 Auto Bellows $185.00 
104-110 Double Cable Release 18.00 
104-.111 Slide Copier 83.00 
104-112 Roll Film Stage 23.00 
104-113 Focusing Rail 71.00 
104-114 Focusing Stage 41.00 
104-120 Photomacrographic Stand VST 1 48.00 
104-121 Photomacrographic Stand B Adapter 20.00 
104-122 Photomacrographic Stand Extension Bar VST-E 8.00 
104-130 Stage Glass (Transparent) 12.00 
104-131 Stage Glass (Opaque White) 12.00 
104-132 Stage Plate 28 23.00 
104-133 Stage Plate 45 18.00 
104-134 Shade Stage Plate w /Interrupters 35.00 
104-135 Mechanical Stage FM 112.00 
104-136 Mechanical Stage KM 101.00 
104-140 Trans-illuminator Base X-DE-30 Watt w/3 bulbs 448.00 

104-141 Trans-illuminator Base X-DE-20 Watt w/3 bulbs 169.00 

104-142 Trans-Illuminator LSD 169.00 

104-143 Blue Clear Filter for LSD (45mm x 60mm) 11.00 
104-144 Blue Frosted Filter for LSD (45mmx 60mm) 13.00 

104-145 Bulb for X-DE-20 Watt (120V, 20W) 3.00 
104-146 Bulb for LSD and X-DE-30 Watt (6V, 5A TB-1) 3.00 
104-150 Transformer TF 109.00 



Olympus Camera Corporation 
PRICE LIST Effective March 26,1979 

OLYMPUS OM PHOTOMACROGRAPHY GROUP 

STOCK SUGGESTED 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE 

104-151 Transformer TE -11 $ 108.00 

104-200 Lieberkuhn Reflector PM-LM 20 25.00 

104-201 Lieberkuhn Reflector PM-LM 38 26.00 
104-210 Mirror Housing PM-EL 20 89.00 

104-211 Mirror Housing PM-EL 38 95.00 
104-212 Mirror Housing PM-EL 80 140.00 

104-213 
Centering Mirror PM-ELCS 

25.00 (required with mirror housing) 

104-220 Objective Lens Mount PM-MT ob 35.00 
105-043 PMT·35 Manual Photomacrographic System 3,350.00 

OLYMPUS OM PHOTOMICROGRAPHY GROUP 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION 

SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

105-001 PM ·PBA Automat ic Exposure Body wIPM ·CBA $ 2,219.00 
105-002 PM-VTM Turret Mask Focusing Telescope 154.00 
105-003 PM-PBM Manual Exposure Body 409.00 
105-004 PM-VS Focusing Telescope 172.00 
105-005 FT Focusing Magnif ier 91 .00 
105-006 C-35 ADA Data Camera Back 294.00 
105-007 PM-D35A Adapter for C-35 ADA 96.00 
105-008 PM-DL Adapter for large format backs 253.00 
105-009 PM-C 4" x 5" Intermediate Adapter 282.00 
105-010 PM-CP 3'/'" x 4'1'" Polaroid Film Holder 180.00 
105-011 PM-D35S Adapter for OM·1 79.00 

105-012 C-35 DA 35mm Manual Camera Back 111 .00 
105-013 PM-D35 Adapter for C-35 ADA 96.00 
105-015 EMM7 Photomicrographic Exposure Meter 470.00 

105-016 LB 45 Filter (2 pieces) 21 .00 
105-01 7 ND 6 Filter 34.00 
105-018 ND 12 Filter 34.00 
105-019 ND 50 Filters (2) 69.00 
105-020 LBD-Didymium Fi lter 95.00 
105-021 FK 2.5X Eyepiece 40.00 
105-022 FK 3.3X Eyepiece 40.00 
105-023 FK 5X Eyepiece 40.00 
105-024 FK 6.7X Eyepiece 40.00 
105-025 P 7X Eyepiece 28.00 
105-026 P 10X Eyepiece 28.00 
105-027 P 15X Eyepiece 28.00 
105-028 K 20X Eyepiece 40.00 
105-044 GWH 10X Eyepiece (2 pieces) 73.00 
105-045 G 10X Eyepiece (2 pieces) 66.00 
105·046 G 15X Eyepiece (2 pieces) 66.00 
105-047 G 20X Eyepiece (2 pieces) 66.00 
105-048 PM-ADG Adaptor 35.00 
105-029 PM-ADF Adapter for FK Eyepieces 19.00 
105-030 PM-ADP Adapter for P Eyepieces 19.00 
105-032 5XLP Magnifier 37.00 
105-033 Polaroid 4" x 5" Sheet Film Holder 181.00 
105-034 PM-PSS Photomicrographic Stand 530.00 
105-036 OM Photomicro Adapter L 63.00 

105-037 OM Photom icro Adapter H 34.00 

105-038 LB 100 Filter 10.00 

105-039 LB 200 Filter 10.00 

105·040 Yellow Clear Filter 45 7.00 
105·041 Green Clear Filter 45 7.00 
104-115 SR 2 Cable Release 7.50 
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Olympus Camera Corporation 
PRICE LIST Effective March 26,1979 

OLYMPUS RANGEFINDER/COMPACT CAMERAS 

STOCK DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

102-001 Olympus Trip 35 100.00 
OLYMPUS TRIP-35 OUTFIT 

102-005 Outfit includes camera, strap, pouch case 116.50 
and PS 200 Flash . 

OLYMPUS PEN EE-3 
102-800 Complete with pouch case . wrist strap and 100.00 

lens cap 

OLYMPUS PEN EES-2 
102-900 Complete with pouch case , wrist strap and 120.00 

lens cap. 

OLYMPUS 35 RC KIT 
102-100 Complete kit includes camera. strap . pouch $150 .00 

case, battery and lens cap 

OLYMPUS 35 RD KIT 
102-400 Complete kit Includes camera , eveready 180.00 

case, neck strap , battery and lens cap . 

102-500 Olympus XA 200.00 

OLYMPUS XA OUTFIT 
102-501 Complete Kit includes camera , A·11 Flash 233.00 

and battery. 

OLYMPUS FLASH 

STOCK DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 
NUMBER LIST PRICE 

107-101 PS 200 Quick Flash 30.00 
107-103 Electronic Flash A-11 (for XA only) 39.00 

OLYMPUS ACCESSORIES FOR COMPACT CAMERAS 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION SUGGESTED 

NUMBER LIST PRICE 

104-003 Close-up Lens , 43 .5mm $9.00 

104-030 Handy Portable Copy Stand 53.00 

108-100 43.5mm UV-Haze Filter 7.00 
108-101 43.5mm Y2 (Yellow) Filter 7.00 
108-102 43.5mm Skylight 1 A Filter 7.00 

108-103 43 .5mm 81C Filter 7.00 
108-104 43.5mm 82C Filter 7.00 
108-105 43.5mm 85A Conversion Filter 7.00 
108-106 43.5mm ND-4X (Neutral Density) Filter 7.00 
108-250 43.5mm Lens Hood for RC, ED, EE-3, EES-2 7.00 
108-260 49mm Lens Hood (for 35 RD) 9.00 

108-400 Pouch Case for Trip 35 9.00 

108-410 Pouch Case (for 35 RC) 9.00 
108-411 Semi-Hard Case (for 35 RC) 13.00 

108-430 
Eveready Case with neck strap 15.00 
(replacement for 35 RD) 

108-440 Pouch Case (Replacement) for EES-2/EE-3 9.00 

108-450 Wrist Strap for Compact Cameras 3.00 

108-451 Shoulder Strap for Compact Cameras 5.15 

108-030 Lens Cap for Compact Cameras 43.5mm 1.00 

108-040 Lens Cap for 35 RD 49mm 3.00 
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Olympus Camera Corporation 
CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST 
OLYMPUS SLR CAMERAS 

STOCK DESCRIPTION 
NUMBER 

101-600 OM-10 Ch.w/Acc Shoe 

106-034 Manual Adapter for Om-10 
101-002 OM-1 (N) Ch. w/Acc. Shoe 4 
101-052 OM-1 (N) BI. w/Acc. Shoe 4 
101-102 OM-2 (N) Ch. w/Acc. Shoe 4 
101-152 OM-2 (N) BI. w/Acc. Shoe 4 

DEALER 
NET PRICE 

$174.30 
19.95 

207.30 
225.70 
333.00 
350.00 

Effective March 26,1979 

3-UP SUGGESTED 
PRICE LIST PRICE 

$159.20 $266.00 

- 31.00 
189.20 315.00 
206.00 343.00 
309.20 515.00 
325.50 542.00 

NOTE: Any order of 3 or more Olympus SLR Camera Bodies may be assorted to achieve maximum discount per the price list. 

OLYMPUS ZUIKO INTERCHANGEABLE LENSES/w CASE 

STOCK DESCRIPTION DEALER 3-UP SUGGESTED 
NUMBER NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

103-001 8mm 12.8 Zuiko Auto-Fisheye $727.95 $ $1 ,120.00 

103-002 16mm f3.5 Zuiko Auto-Fisheye 401 .95 618.00 
103-100 18mm f3.5 Zuiko Auto-W MC 401.95 618.00 
103-1 10 21 mm f3.5 Zuiko Auto-W 239.95 369.00 
103-112 21 mm f2.0 Zuiko Auto-W MC 373.95 575.00 
103-120 24mm f2.0 Zuiko Auto-W MC 363.95 560.00 
103-130 24mm 12.8 Zuiko Auto-W 197.95 180.95 305.00 
103-200 28mm f2.0 Zuiko Auto-W MC with lens hood 318.95 491.00 
103-210 28mm13.5 Zuiko Auto-W with lens hood 152.95 139.95 235.00 
103-220 35mm f2.0 Zuiko Auto-W MC with lens hood 204.95 315.00 
103-230 35mm f2.8 Zuiko Auto-W 117.95 107.95 181 .00 
103-300 50mm f1.8 Zuiko Auto-S (no case) 60.75 93.00 
103-310 50mm f1.4 Zuiko Auto-S (no case) 102.35 157.00 
103-320 55mm f1.2 Zuiko Auto-S (no case) 186.30 286.00 
103-500 85mm 12.0 Zuiko Auto-T MC with lens hood 218.95 337.00 
103-510 100mm f2.8 Zuiko Auto-Twith lens hood 152.95 139.95 235.00 
103-520 135mm f2.8 Zuiko Auto-T MC with built-in lens hood 180.95 165.95 278.00 
103-530 135mm f3.5 Zuiko Auto-T with built-in lens hood 131 .95 120.95 203.00 
103-560 180mm f2.8 Zuiko MC Auto-T with built-in lens hood 405.95 625.00 
103-540 200mm f4.0 Zuiko Auto-T MC with built-in lens hood 187.95 171 .95 289.00 
103-550 200mm f5.0 Zuiko Auto-T with built-in lens hood 173.95 268.00 
103-600 300mm f4.5 Zuiko Auto-T with built-in lens hood 311.95 480.00 
103-610 400mm f6.3 Zuiko Auto-T MC with built-in lens hood 727.95 1,120.00 
103-620 600mm f6.5 Zuiko Auto-T MC with built-in lens hood 866.95 1,334.00 
103-630 1000mm f11.0 Zuiko Auto-T Me with built-in lens hood 1073.95 1.652.00 
103-400 75-150mm 14.0 Zuiko Auto-Zoom with built-in lens hood 249.95 228.95 385.00 

103-410 35-70mm f3.6 Zuiko Auto-Zoom MC 325.95 309.95 501.00 

103-420 85-250mm f5.0 Zuiko Auto-Zoom MC 442.95 420.95 681.00 
103-700 20mm f3.5 Bellows Zuiko MC-Macro 90.95 140.00 
103-710 38mm f3.5 Bellows Zuiko MC-Macro 117.95 181.00 
103-720 50mm 13.5 Zuiko Auto·Macro MC 197.95 180.95 305.00 
103-730 80mm 14.0 Bellows Zuiko MC 1:1 Macro 193.95 298.00 
103-800 35mm 12.8 Zuiko-Shift 290.95 448.00 

NOTE: Any order 01 3 or more Zuiko Lenses may be assorted to achieve the maximum discount per the price list. The lollowing lenses 
may not be included in the assortment: SOmm 11.8, SOmm 11.4, and SSmm 11.2. 
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Olympus Camera Corporation 
CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST 
OLYMPUS OM FLASH GROUP Effective March 26,1979 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION DEALER 3-UP SUGGESTED 

NUMBER NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

107-001 Accessory Shoe 1 (for OM-1 and OM-2) $ 6.95 $ $ 11 .00 
107-002 Accessory Shoe 2 (for OM-2 only) 7.95 12.00 
107-003 Accessory Shoe3 (for OM-2 only) 7.95 12.00 
107-004 Accessory Shoe 4 [(for OM-1 (N) and OM-2 (N)] 7.95 12.00 
107-011 Electronic Flash 310 101.95 157.00 
107-015 Electronic Flash T-20 54.95 49.95 85.00 
107-020 Bounce Grip for Flash Unit (for flash 310) 69.95 108.00 

107-030 AC Adapter (for flash 310) 19.95 31.00 

107-040 Remote Sensor for Auto 310 Flash Unit 36.95 57.00 

107-060 0.6m (23.6") Synch. Cord (for flash 310) 5.95 9.00 
107-061 5m (16.4') Synch . Cord (for flash 310) 8.95 14.00 
107-062 TTL Auto Cord (for flash 310) 11.95 18.00 
107-101 PS 200 Quick Flash 19.50 17.70 30.00 
108-371 Lens Pouch 200 (Pouch Case for flash 310) 5.95 9.00 

OLYMPUS OM MOTOR DRIVE GROUP 

STOCK DESCRIPTION DEALER 3-UP SUGGESTED 
NUMBER NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

106-001 OM Rapid Winder 1 w/M 6V Battery Holder $102.95 $ 94.95 $158.00 
106-002 M.6V Battery Holder for OM Rapid Winder 1 7.95 12.00 

106-003 M.6V Power Pack 1 8.95 14.00 
106-010 Motor Drive 1 312.95 481.00 
106-020 M.18V Control Grip 1 with Battery Holder 1 145.95 225.00 
106-021 M.18V Battery Holder for M 18V Control Grip 1 18.95 29.00 
106-023 M.AC Control Box 1 190.95 294.00 
106-030 1 .2m Relay Cord 22.95 35.00 
106-031 10m Relay Cord 30.95 48.00 

106-032 1.2m Remote Cord 4.95 8.00 

106-033 5m Remote Cord 6.95 11.00 
106-040 250 Film Back 1 363.95 560.00 
106-041 250 Film Magazine 22.95 35.00 
106-042 250 Film Loader 98.95 152.00 
108-501 Eyecoupler 3.95 6.00 

106-060 M.15V NiCad Control Pack 1 145.95 225.00 
106-061 M.15V NiCad Charger 1 (required with Control Pack 1) 30.95 48.00 
106-070 Motor Drive Cap-Chrome Replacement 1.50 2.00 
106-071 Motor Drive Cap-Black Replacement 1.50 2.00 

OLYMPUS OM LENS HOODS 

STOCK DESCRIPTION 
DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 

NUMBER NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

108-200 For 18mm f3.5 (Adapter Ring 49-72mm) $ 7.95 $ 12.00 

108-210 For 21 mm f3.5 and 35mm f2 .8 Shift Lens 5.95 9.00 

108-211 For 24mm f2.0 5.95 9.00 

108-212 For 24mm f2.8 5.95 9.00 

108-220 For 28mm f2.0 5.95 9.00 

108-221 For 28mm f3.5 5.95 9.00 

108-222 For 35mm f2 .0 7.95 12.00 

108-230 For 35mm f2 .8, 50mm f1.4 and 50mm f1 .8 6.95 11.00 

108-231 For 55mm f1 .2 7.95 12.00 

108-232 For 21 mm f2.0 5.95 9.00 
108-240 For 85mm f2.0 and 1 OOmm f2 .8 5.95 9.00 

108-241 For 35-70mm f3 .6 7.95 12.00 



Olympus Camera Corporation 
CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST 
OLYMPUS OM BODY AND LENS CAPS Effective March 26,1979 

STOCK DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

108-001 49mm Front Lens Cap $ 2.15 $ 3.00 
108-002 55mm Front Lens Cap 2.15 3.00 
108-003 72mm Front Lens Cap 9.95 15.00 
108-004 100mm Front Lens Cap 13.95 21.00 
108-005 Lens Cap for 16mm f3.5 Lens and 18mm f3 .5 Lens 7.95 12.00 
108-006 Lens Cap for 8mm f2.8 Lens 7.95 12.00 
108-010 Rear Lens Cap for aI/ OM Lenses 2.15 3.00 
108-020 Body Cap for OM-10, OM-1, OM-2 2.15 3.00 
10B-902 OM Lens Adapter for Pen F 26.95 41.00 

OLYMPUS CAMERA CASES 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 

NUMBER NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 
108-300 Deluxe Hard Case OM-1, OM-2, w/f1.2 (Dark Brown) $ 25.50 $ 39.00 
108-301 Deluxe Hard Case OM-1, OM-2 w/f1.Blf1.4 (Dark Brown) 25.50 39.00 
10B-302 Hard Case Front Cover for OM-1, OM-2, w/f1.2 14.50 22.00 
108-303 Hard Case Front Cover for OM-1, OM-2, w/f1 .4/f1 .B 14.50 22.00 
108·304 Back Cover OM-1, OM-2 11.50 1B.00 
108·309 Front cover for OM-1, OM-2 up to 135mm lenses 14.50 22.00 
108-305 Deluxe Semi·Hard Case for OM·1, OM·2, wI f1 .2 (Dk Sr) 19.50 30.00 
108-306 Deluxe Semi-Hard Case for OM·1, OM·2, w/f1.4/f1 .8 (DkSr) 19.50 30.00 
108·307 Semi·Hard Case Front Cover for OM·1, OM·2, w/f1 .2 9.95 15.00 
108·308 Semi·Hard Case Front Cover for OM·1 , OM·2, w/f1 .4/f1.8 9.95 15.00 
108-310 Soft-Case for OM-1, OM·2, w/f1.2 16.50 25.00 
108-311 Soft-Case for OM-1, OM·2, w/f1.4/f1.8 16.50 25.00 
108-316 Semi·Hard Case for OM·10 17.50 27.00 
108-372 Compartment Case S 30.95 48.00 
108-373 Compartment Case M 45.95 71.00 
108-374 Compartment Case L 76.95 11B.00 
108·375 Partition for Compartment Case L 16.95 26.00 
108-381 Camera Shoulder Strap No. 2w /Pad No.2 (Brown) 7.50 12.00 
108-382 Nylon Flat Braid Camera Shoulder Strap (Brown) 5.50 8.00 
108-383 Nylon Round Braid Camera Shoulder Strap (Brown) 5.50 B.OO 
108-385 Camera Shoulder Pad No. 2 (replacement-Black) 2.15 3.00 

OLYMPUS OM FILTERS 

STOCK DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

108-120 49mm UV-Haze $ 7.65 $ 12.00 
108-121 49mm Y2 (Yel/ow) 7.65 12.00 
108-122 49mm Skylight 1 A 7.65 12.00 
108-123 49mm 02 (Orange) 7.65 12.00 
108-124 49mm R1 (Red) 7.65 12.00 
108-125 49mm 81C 7.65 12.00 
108-126 49mm 82C 7.65 12.00 
108-127 49mm ND-2 (Neutral Density) 7.65 12.00 
108-128 49mm ND-4 (Neutral Density) 7.65 12.00 
108-129 49mm Polarizing 22.65 35.00 
108-140 55mm UV-Haze 9.15 14.00 
108-141 55mm Y2 (Yel/ow) 9.15 14.00 
108-142 55mm Skylight 1 A 9.15 14.00 
108-143 55mm 02 (Orange) 9.15 14.00 3 
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Olympus Camera Corporation 
CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST 

OLYMPUS OM FILTERS 

STOCK DESCRIPTION 
NUMBER 

108-144 55mm R1 (Red) 

108-145 55mm 81C 

108-146 55mm 82C 

108-147 55mm ND-2 (Neutral Density) 
108-148 55mm ND-4 (Neutral Density) 

108-149 55mm Polarizing 

108-160 72mm UV-Haze 
108-161 72mm Y2 (Yellow) 

108-162 72mm Skylight 1A 
108-163 72mm 02 (Orange) 

108-164 72mm R1 (Red) 
108-170 100mm UV-Haze 
108-171 100mm Y2 (Yellow) 

108-172 100mm Skylight 1 A 
108-173 100mm 02 (Orange) 

108-174 100mm R1 (Red) 

OLYMPUS CASES FOR OM SYSTEM LENSES (Replacement) 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION NUMBER 

108-320 For 8mm f2.8 
108-321 For 16mm f3.5 

108-322 For 18mm f3.5 
108-323 For 21 mm f3.5 
108-324 For 24mm f2.0 

108-325 For 24mm f2.8 
108-326 For 21 mm f2.0 

108-330 For 28mm f2 .0 
108-331 For 28mm f3.5 
108-332 For 35mm f2.0 
108-333 For 35mm f2.8 
108-340 For 55mm f1.2 
108-341 For 50mm f1.4 
108-342 For 50mm f1.8 
108-343 For 75-150 f4.0 Zoom 

108-344 For 35-70 f3.6 Zoom 
108-345 For 85-250 f5.0 Zoom (Lens Pouch 300) 

108-350 For 85mm f2.0 
108-351 For 100mm f2.8 
108-352 For 135mm f2.8 

108-353 For 135mm f3.5 
108-354 For 200mm f4.0 

108-355 For 200mm f5.0 
108-356 For 300mm f4.5 
108-357 For 400mm f6.3 

Effective March 26, 1979 

DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

$ 9.15 $ 14.00 
9.15 14.00 
9.15 14.00 
9.15 14.00 
9.15 14.00 

26.95 41.00 
26.95 41.00 
26.95 41.00 

26.95 41.00 
26.95 41.00 

26.95 41.00 . 

38.95 60.00 
38.95 60.00 
38.95 60.00 
38.95 60.00 
38.95 60.00 

DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

$ 14.95 $ 23.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 

7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
8.95 14.00 
8.95 14.00 
8.95 14.00 

7.25 11.00 

7.25 11.00 
8.95 14.00 
8.95 14.00 

10.25 16.00 
9.95 15.00 

14.95 23.00 
29.25 45.00 



Olympus Camera Corporation 
CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST 

OLYMPUS CASES FOR OM SYSTEM LENSES (Replacement) 

STOCK DESCRIPTION 
NUMBER 

108-358 For 600mm f6.5 
108-359 For 1000mm f11.0 
108-360 For 20mm f3.5 Macro and 38mm f3.5 

108-362 For 50mm f3.5 Auto-Macro 
108-363 For 80mm f4.0 Macro 
108-364 For 35mm f2.8 Perspective Shift 

108-365 For 180mm f2.8 

OLYMPUS LENS POUCHES 

STOCK DESCRIPTION 
NUMBER 

108-370 Lens Pouch 100 (for up to 100mm lenses) 
108-371 Lens Pouch 200 (for up to 200mm lenses) 
108-345 Lens Pouch 300 (for up to 300mm lenses) 

OLYMPUS OM CAMERA ACCESSORIES 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION 

NUMBER 

104-300 Varimagni Finder 
108-500 Eyecup 1 

108-501 Eyecoupler 
108-510 Dioptric Correction Lens 0 . 

108-511 Dioptric Correction Lens +1 
108-512 Dioptric Correction Lens +2 

108-521 Dioptric Correction Lens -1 
108-522 Dioptric Correction Lens -2 

108-523 Dioptric Correction Lens -3 
108-524 Dioptric Correction Lens -4 
108-525 Dioptric Correction Lens -5 
108-601 Focusing Screen 1-1 
108-602 Focusing Screen 1-2 

108-603 Focusing Screen 1-3 
108-604 Focusing Screen 1-4 
108-605 Focusing Screen 1-5 

108-606 Focusing Screen 1-6 
108-607 Focusing Screen 1-7 
108-608 Focusing Screen 1-8 
108-609 Focusing Screen 1-9 

108-610 Focusing Screen 1-1 0 
108-611 Focusing Screen 1-11 
108-612 Focusing Screen 1-12 
108-613 Focusing Screen 1-13 

108-614 Focusing Screen 1-14 

*Price on request. 

Effective March 26,1979 

DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

$ * $ * 
* * 

5.95 9.00 

7.25 11.00 

7.25 11.00 
7.25 11.00 
8.95 14.00 

DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

-
$ 4.50 $ 7.00 

5.95 9.00 
8.95 14.00 

DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

$61.95 $95.00 
6.95 11.00 

3.95 6.00 
2.95 5.00 
2.95 5.00 
2.95 5.00 

2.95 5.00 
2.95 5.00 

2.95 5.00 
2.95 5.00 

2.95 5.00 
11.50 18.00 

11.50 18.00 

11.50 18.00 

11.50 18.00 

11.50 18.00 

11.50 18.00 

11.50 18.00 

11.50 18.00 

28.50 44.00 

11.50 18.00 

13.95 21.00 

13.95 21.00 
11.50 18.00 

13.95 22.18 

5 
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Olympus Camera Corporation 
CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST 

OLYMPUS OM CLOSE-UP PHOTOGRAPHY GROUP 

STOCK 
NUMBER 

DESCRIPTION 

104-001 Close-up Lens 49mm f-40cm 

104-002 Close-up Lens 55mm f-40cm 
104-010 Extension Tube 7 
104-011 Extension Tube 14 
104-012 Extension Tube 25 
104-020 Adapter Ring 55-49mm 
104-030 Handy Portable Copy Stand 

104-031 Copy Stand 

104-040 Lighting Set For Copy Stand . 
104-041 Table Clamp 

OLYMPUS PHOTOTECHNICAL GROUP 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION 

NUMBER 

108·903 Recordata Back 2 
108-901 Astroscope Adapter 

OLYMPUS OM PHOTOMACROGRAPHY GROUP 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION 

NUMBER 

104-100 Auto Bellows 
104-110 Double Cable Release 
104-111 Slide Copier 
104-112 Roll Film Stage 
104-113 Focusing Rail 
104-114 Focusing Stage 
104-120 Photomacrographic Stand VST 1 
104-121 Photomacrographic Stand B Adapter 

104-122 Photomacrographic Stand Extension Bar VST-E 

104-130 Stage Glass (Transparent) 
104-131 Stage Glass (Opaque White) 

104-132 Stage Plate 28 
104-133 Stage Plate 45 
104-134 Shade Stage Plate w /Interrupters 

104-135 Mechanical Stage FM 
104-136 Mechanical Stage KM 

104-140 Trans-Illuminator Base X-DE-30 Watt w/3 bulbs 
104-141 Trans-Illuminator Base X-DE-20 Watt w/3 bulbs 
104-142 Trans-Illuminator LSD 

104-143 Blue Clear Filter for LSD (45mm x 60mm) 
104-144 Blue Frosted Filter for LSD (45mm x 60mm) 

104-145 Bulb for X-DE-20 Watt (120V, 20W) 
104-146 Bulb for LSD and X-DE-30 Watt (6V, 5A TB-1) 

104-150 Transformer TF 

Effective March 26,1979 

DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

$ 13.25 $ 20.00 

15.25 23.00 
15.95 25.00 
17.50 27.00 
18.95 29.00 

5.50 8.00 
34.25 53.00 

203.95 314.00 

53.95 83.00 

30.95 48.00 

DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

$127.95 $ 197.00 
98.95 152.00 

DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

$119.95 $185.00 

11.95 18.00 

53.95 83.00 
15.25 23.00 

45.95 71.00 
26.95 41.00 
30.95 48.00 
13.25 20.00 

4.95 8.00 

7.95 12.00 
7.95 12.00 

15.25 23.00 
11.95 18.00 
22.95 35.00 
72.95 112.00 
65.95 101.00 

290.95 448.00 
109.95 169.00 
109.95 169.00 

6.95 11.00 
8.25 13.00 
1.95 3.00 
1.95 3.00 

70.95 109.00 



Olympus Camera Corporation 
CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST 
OLYMPUS OM PHOTOMACROGRAPHY GROUP Effective March 26, 1979 

STOCK DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NUMBER DESCRIPTION NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

104·1 51 Transformer TE·11 $ 69.95 $ 108.00 
104-200 Lieberkuhn Reflector PM-LM 20 15.95 25.00 
104-201 Lieberkuhn Reflector PM-LM 38 16.95 26.00 
104-210 Mirror Housi ng PM-EL 20 57.95 89.00 
104-211 Mirror Housing PM-EL 38 61.95 95.00 
104-212 Mirror Housing PM-EL 80 90.95 140.00 

104-213 
Centering Mirror PM-ELCS 

15.95 25.00 (required with mirror housing) 

104-220 Objective Lens Mount PM-MT ob 22.95 35.00 
105-043 PMT-35 Manual Photomacrographic System 2,680.00 3,350.00 

OLYMPUS OM PHOTOMICROGRAPHY GROUP 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION 

DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 
NUMBER NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

105-001 PM-PBA Automatic Exposure Body w/PM-CBA $1 ,775.00 $ 2,219.00 
105-002 PM-VTM Turret Mask Focusing Telescope 123.00 154.00 
105-003 PM-PBM Manual Exposure Body 327.00 . 409.00 
105-004 PM-VS Focusing Telescope 137.00 172.00 
105-005 FT Focusing Magnifier 73.00 91.00 
105-006 C-35 ADA Data Camera Back 235.00 294.00 
105-007 PM-D35A Adapter for C-35 ADA 77.00 96.00 
105-008 PM-DL Adapter for large format backs 202.00 253.00 
105-009 PM-C 4" x 5" Intermediate Adapter 225.00 282.00 
105-010 PM-CP 3'14' x 4'14" Polaroid Film Holder 144.00 180.00 
105-011 PM-D35S Adapter for OM- 1 63.00 79.00 
105-012 C-35 DA 35mm Manual Camera Back 89.00 111 .00 
105-013 PM-D35 Adapter for C-35 ADA 77.00 96.00 
105-015 EMM7 Photomicrographic Exposure Meter 377.00 470.00 

105-016 LB 45 Filter (2 pieces) 17.00 21.00 
105-017 NO 6 Filter 27.00 34.00 
105-018 NO 12 Filter 27.00 34.00 
105-019 NO 50 Filters (2) 55.00 69.00 
105-020 LBO-Didymium Filter 76.00 95.00 
105-021 FK 2.5X Eyepiece 32.00 40.00 
105-022 FK 3.3X Eyepiece 32.00 40.00 
105-023 FK 5X Eyepiece 32.00 40.00 
105-024 FK 6.7X Eyepiece 32.00 40.00 
105-025 P 7X Eyepiece 22.00 28.00 
105-026 P 10X Eyepiece 22.00 28.00 
105-027 P 15X Eyepiece 22.00 28.00 
105-028 K 20~ Eyepiece 32.00 40.00 
105-044 GWH 10X Eyepiece (2 pieces) 58.00 73.00 
105-045 G 10X Ey;epiece (2 pieces) 53.00 66.00 
105·046 G 15X Eyepiece (2 pieces) 53.00 66.00 
105-047 G 20X Eyepiece (2 pieces) 53.00 66.00 
105-048 PM-ADG Adapter 28.00 35.00 
105-029 PM-ADF Adapter for FK Eyepieces 15.00 19.00 
105-030 PM-ADP Adapter for P Eyepieces 15.00 19.00 

105-032 5XLP Magnifier 29.00 37.00 
105-033 Polaroid 4" x 5" Sheet Film Holder 145.00 181.00 
105-034 PM-PSS Photomicrographic Stand 425.00 530.00 
105-036 OM Photomicro Adapter L 50.00 63.00 

105-037 OM Photomicro Adapter H 27.00 34.00 

105·038 LB 100 Filter 8.00 10.00 

105-039 LB 200 Filter 8.00 10.00 

105-040 Yellow Clear Filter 45 5.60 7.00 

105·041 Green Clear Filter 45 5.60 7.00 
104·115 SR 2 Cable Release 5.80 7.50 

7 
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Olympus Camera Corporation 
CONFIDENTIAL DEALER PRICE LIST 
OLYMPUS RANGEFINDER/COMPACT CAMERAS Effective March 26,1979 

STOCK DESCRIPTION DEALER SoUp SUGGESTED 
NUMBER NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

102-001 Olympus Trip 35 65.00 59.95 100.00 

OLYMPUS TRIP-35 OUTFIT 
102-005 Outfit includes camera, strap, pouch case 75.75 69.95 116.50 

and PS 200 Flash. 

OLYMPUS PEN EE-3 
102-800 Complete with pouch case, wrist strap and 59.97 100.00 

lens cap . 

OLYMPUS PEN EES-2 
102-900 Complete with pouch case , wrist strap and 71 .97 120.00 

lens cap. 

OLYMPUS 35 RC KIT 
102-100 Complete kit includes camera, strap , pouch $97.47 $92.60 $150 .00 

case, battery and lens cap 

OLYMPUS 35 RD KIT 
102-400 Complete kit includes camera, eveready 116.97 111.12 180.00 

case , neck strap, battery and lens cap. 

NOTE: Any order of 5 or more above Olympus Rangeflnder/Compact Cameras may be assorted to achieve the maximum discount per the 

price list. 

STOCK DESCRIPTION DEALER 3-Up SUGGESTED 
NUMBER NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

102-500 OlympusXA 130.00 119.95 200.00 

OLYMPUS XA OUTFIT ~ 

102-501 Complete Kit includes camera, A-11 Flash 152.70 1S9.90 233.00 
and battery. 

,- . 
OLYMPUS FLASH 

PS 200 Quick Flash 30.00 

Electronic Flash A-11 (for XA only) 39.00 

OLYMPUS ACCESSORIES FOR COMPACT CAMERAS 

STOCK 
DESCRIPTION DEALER 3·Up SUGGESTED 

NUMBER NET PRICE PRICE LIST PRICE 

104-003 Close-up Lens, 43.5mm $5 .37 $9.00 

104-030 Handy Portable Copy Stand 34.25 53.00 

108-100 43.5mm UV-Haze Filter 4.17 7.00 
108-101 43.5mm Y2 (Yellow) Filter 4.17 7.00 
108-102 43.5mm Skylight 1 A Filter 4.1 7 7.00 

108-103 43.5mm 81C Filter 4.17 7.00 
108-104 43.5mm 82C Filter 4.17 7.00 
108-105 43.5mm 85A Conversion Filter 4.17 7.00 
108-106 43.5mm ND-4X (Neutral Density) Filter 4.17 7.00 
108-250 43 .5mm Lens Hood for Re, ED, EE-3, EES-2 4.17 7.00 
108-260 49mm Lens Hood (for 35 RD) 5.37 9.00 

108-400 Pouch Case for Trip 35 5.37 9.00 

108-410 Pouch Case (for 35 RC) 5.37 9.00 
108-411 Semi-Hard Case (for 35 RC) 7.77 13.00 

108-430 Eveready Case with neck strap 8.97 15.00 (replacement for 35 RD) 

108-440 Pouch Case (Replacement) for EES-2/ EE-3 5.37 9.00 
108-450 Wrist Strap for Compact Cameras 1.92 3.00 
108-451 Shoulder Strap for Compact Cameras 3.35 5.15 
108-030 Lens Cap for Compact Cameras 43.5mm .70 1.00 

108-040 Lens Cap for 35 RD 49mm 1.92 3.00 
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